

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14385/2005

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER, HANWADA A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULAM MUSTAFA ALI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. TV. George, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Partha Sarthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This Court granted two opportunities to the petitioner to file rejoinder. However, no

rejoinder has been so far filed.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

umar)

(B. Sudheendra K

ar

Registr